Shenandoah Valley Swim League
Master Schedule

2025
5/6/2025
June 14 Saturday Mock Meets (Optional)
June 21 Saturday Clearbrook @ Sherando
June 24 Tuesday WST @ WCC
June 28 Saturday Clarke County @ WCC

Clearbrook @ Stonebrook
WST @ Sherando

July 1 Tuesday WCC @ Sherando
Stonebrook @ WST

July 5 Saturday Clarke County @ Clearbrook

July 8 Tuesday Clarke County @ WST

July 12 Saturday WCC @ Clearbrook
Stonebrook @ Clarke County

July 15 Tuesday Stonebrook @ Sherando

July 19 Saturday WCC @ Stonebrook
Sherando @ Clarke County

July 22 Tuesday Clearbrook @ WST

July 26 Saturday CHAMPIONSHIP MEET @ Sherando

(Clarke County Meet Director)

Times: Saturday Meets Warm-ups @ 8:00am
Meet Starts @ 8:30am

Tuesday Meets Warm-ups @ 6:00pm
Meet Starts @ 6:30pm

Championships Warm-ups @ 7:30am
Meet Starts @ 9am



